
Annual gatherings
Some upcoming shareholder meetings in April  

COMPANY TYPE PLACE DATE TIME 

Source: SGX announcements

Excelpoint Tech
   
Tuan Sing
Fragrance Grp Ltd
Ifast Corp
Magnus Energy Grp
Megachem Ltd
United Fiber System
EMS Energy Ltd
Cacola Furniture Intl
   
M1
Cache Logistics
   
Keppel Reit
   
Sabana Reit
   
TT Intl
Suntec Reit
   
BH Global
China Mining Intl   

Great Eastern Hldgs
Japfa Ltd
Keppel Telecom & Tpt  

Neptune Orient Lines
    
Vallianz Hldgs
CapitaMall Trust
   
CEI Contract Mfg
   
CSE Global
   
Next Generation Satellite
Fortune Reit
   
CapitaRetail China Trust
   
Keppel Corp
   
Noble Grp
  
Riverstone Hldgs
CapitaCommercial Trust
Far East Hospitality Trust
   
Genting S’pore

Grand Mercure Roxy S'pore, 50 East Coast Road
Roxy Square (Lvl 3), Meyer & Frankel Room
NTUC Centre, 1 Marina Boulevard, Room 801 (Lvl 8)
168 Changi Rd #05-01, Attic Level, Fragrance Building
10 Collyer Quay #26-01, Ocean Financial Ctr 
Carlton Hall (Lvl 2), York Hotel S’pore, 21 Mount Elizabeth
11 Tuas Link 1
Orchid Country Club, Emerald Suite,1 Orchid Club Road
1 Robinson Road #18-00, AIA Tower
Hotel RE!@ Pearl's Hill, Re!Tune & Re!Call
175 Chin Swee Road
S’pore Mariott Hotel, Ballroom II & III
Rooms 331 (Lvl 3), Suntec Conv & Exh Ctr
1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City
Raffles City Convention Ctr, Stamford Ballroom (Lvl 4)
80 Bras Basah Rd
Rooms 324-326, Suntec Con & Exh Ctr
1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City
No. 1 Venture Ave, #07-07 Big Box
Suntec Conv & Exhibition, Rm 325-326 (Lvl 3)
1 Raffles Boulevard
8 Penjuru Land
Furama Riverfront Hotel, Venus III (Lvl 3),   
405 Havelock Road
1 Pickering St #02-02, Great Eastern Centre
Nassim Room (Lvl III), Regent S‘pore, 1 Cuscaden Road
Raffles City Convention Ctr, Atrium Ballroom (Lvl 4)
80 Bras Basah Rd
The Star Gallery,The Star Performing Arts Centre (Level 3)
1 Vista Exch Green
12 Intl Biz Park #03-02, Swiber@IBP
The Star Gallery, The Star Performing Arts Centre (Level 3)
1 Vista Exch Green
The Grassroots’ Club, 190 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8
      
Suntec Conv & Exhibition, Rm MR 303-304 (Lvl 3)
1 Raffles Boulevard
SAFRA Toa Payoh, 293 Lor 6 Toa Payoh
Rm 331 (Level 3), Suntec S‘pore Conv & Exh
1 Raffles Boulevard
The Star Gallery, The Star Performing Arts Centre (Level 3)
1 Vista Exch Green
Raffles City Convention Ctr, Stamford Ballroom (Lvl 4)
80 Bras Basah Rd
Grand Ballroom (Lvl 4), Grand Copthorne,   
Waterfront Hotel, 392 Havelock Rd 
Raffles Hotel S’pore, 1 Beach Road
STI Auditorium, 168 Robinson Rd (Lvl 9), Capital Tower
Antica Ballroom (Lvl 2), 1 Tanglin Road
Orchard Parade Hotel
Resort Wrld Ballrm West, Resorts Wrld Con Ctr
Basement 2, 8 Sentosa Gateway

A
 

A
A
A
E
A
A
A
E

 
A
A

 
A

 
A

 
E
A

 
A
A

 
A
A
A

 
A
E
A
A

 
A
E
A

 
E
A
E
A

 
A

 
A

 
A
A
A

 
A

 

Apr 8
 
Apr 9
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10
Apr 10 
Apr 11 
Apr 13 
 
Apr 13 
Apr 14 
 
Apr 14 
 
Apr 14 
 
Apr 14 
Apr 15  

Apr 15 
Apr 15  

Apr 15 
Apr 15 
Apr 15 
 
Apr 15 
 
Apr 15 
Apr 16 
 
Apr 16
 
Apr 16 
 
Apr 16 
Apr 17
 
Apr 17 
 
Apr 17 
 
Apr 17 
 
Apr 20 
Apr 21 
Apr 21 
 
Apr 21 
 

3.00 pm
 
11.00 am
9.00 am
4.30 pm
9.00 am

10.00 am
10.30 am
9.00 am

10.00 am
 

2.30 pm
10.00 am

  
10.30 am

 
2.00 pm

 
10.00 am
10.30 am

10.00 am
3.00 pm

 
3.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.30 pm

 
10.00 am
12.00 pm
10.00 am
2.30 pm

 
9.00 am

11.00 am
2.00 pm

 
3.00 pm

11.00 am
11.30 am
10.00 am

 
3.00 pm

 
10.00 am

 
2.00 pm

10.00 am
2.30 pm

 
10.00 am

 

COMPANY TYPE PLACE DATE TIME 

HL Global Ent
  
Sembawang Inds
   
Stats Chippac Ltd
Vicom Ltd
Ascott Residence Trust
China Aviation Oil
   
City Dev Ltd
IFS Capital
JEP Hldgs
SBS Transit Ltd
UOL Group
   
DBS Group
   
Hong Leong Finance
   
Pan United Corp
   
S'pore Reinsurance Corp
   
ST Engineering
   
ComfortDelgro Corp
Elec & Eltek Intl
    
   
Nam Cheong Ltd
    
Parkway Trust Mgt
UIC
G K Goh Hldgs
   
Hengxin Technology
  
Techcomp (Hldgs) Ltd
   
Universal Resources
OUE Hosp Reit
   
Courage Marine Grp
   
Koon Hong Hldgs
CDL Hospitality Trusts
Midas Hldgs
OUE Commercial Reit
   
China Kangda Food
Zagro Asia Ltd

Grand Copthorne, Waterfront Hotel
Canary Room (Lvl 4), 392 Havelock Rd
The Auditorium (Lvl 7), NTUC Centre
1 Marina Boulevard
The Grassroots' Club,190 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8
Auditorium, ComfortDelGro HQ, 205 Braddell Rd
STI Auditorium,168 Robinson Rd (Lvl 9), Capital Tower
Suntec S’pore Conv & Exh, Mtg room 303/4 (Lvl 3)
1 Raffles Boulevard
Banquet Suite (Lvl 10), M Hotel S’pore, 81 Anson Rd
Hotel Royal (Lvl 3), Royal Room 1, 36 Newton Road
44 Changi South St 1
Auditorium, ComfortDelGro HQ, 205 Braddell Rd
ParkRoyal on Pickering, William&Pickering Ballrm
3 Upper Pickering St
NTUC Auditorium (Lvl 7), 1 Marina Boulevard
      
Grand Copthorne, Waterfront Hotel
Galleria Room (Lvl 3), 392 Havelock Rd
Ficus Ballroom (Lvl 2), Jurong Country Club
9 Science Centre Rd
Taurus (Level 1), Marina Mandarin S’pore
6 Raffles Boulevard, Marina Square
Marina Bay Sands Con Ctr, Cassia Main 3201A-3304
10 Bayfront Ave
Auditorium, ComfortDelGro HQ, 205 Braddell Rd
Via video-conference
Conference Room, Wangz Biz Centre
7 Temasek Boulevard, #44-01 Suntec Tower 1
Riverview Hotel, Lily Ballroom (Lvl 4)
382 Havelock Road
Gleneagles Hospital, Lecture Theatre (Lvl 3), 6A Napier Rd
80 Raffles Place, 62nd Storey, UOB Plaza 1
Cinnamon Room, Novotel S’pore Clarke Quay
177A River Valley Rd
Meeting Rm 310 (Level 3), Suntec Conv & Exh Ctr,
1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City
Meeting Rm 323 (Level 3), Suntec Conv & Exh Ctr,   
1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City
168 Robinson Road, Capital Tower 9th flr, FTSE Room
Mandarin Orchard S’pore, Mandarin Ballroom, II & III
6th flr (Main Tower)
Suntec S'pore Conv & Exh, Mtg room 308 (Lvl 3)
1 Raffles Boulevard
The Chevrons Violet Rm, (Level 3) 48 Boon Lay Way
Banquet Suite (Lvl 10), M Hotel S’pore, 81 Anson Rd
SAFRA Mount Faber, 2 Telok Blangah Way, Crystal Room 1-3
Mandarin Orchard S’pore, Mandarin Ballroom, II & III
6th flr (Main Tower), 333 Orchard Road
RELC Intl Hotel, Tanglin 2 (Lvl 1), 30 Orange Grove Rd
Zagro Global Hub, 5 Woodlands Terrace #06-00                    
     

A
E
A
E
E
A
A
A

 
A
A
A
A
A

 
A
E
A

 
A

 
A

 
A
E
A
A

 
 

A
E
A
A
A
E
A

 
A

 
E
A

 
A

 
A
A
A
A

 
A
A

Apr 21 
 
Apr 21 
 
Apr 21 
Apr 21 
Apr 22 
Apr 22 
 
Apr 22 
Apr 22 
Apr 22 
Apr 22 
Apr 22 
 
Apr 23 
 
Apr 23 
 
Apr 23 
 
Apr 23 
 
Apr 23 
 
Apr 24 
Apr 24 
 
 
Apr 24 
 
Apr 24 
Apr 24 
Apr 27 
 
Apr 27 
 
Apr 27 
 
Apr 27 
Apr 28 
 
Apr 29 
 
Apr 29 
Apr 29 
Apr 29 
Apr 29 
 
Apr 30 
Apr 30

11.00 am
11.30 am
11.00 am
11.20 am 
10.30 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
3.00 pm

 
3.00 pm

10.30 am
10.00 am
2.30 pm
3.00 pm

 
10.00am
10.30 am
3.00 pm

 
11.00 am

 
12.00 pm

 
2.30 pm
3.00 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am

  
 
10.00 am
10.15 am
9.30 am
1.30 pm

10.00 am
10.15 am
2.30 pm

 
3.00 pm

 
10.30 am
2.00 pm

 
10.00 am

 
10.00 am
10.00 am
2.30 pm

10.00 am
 

9.30 am
11.30 am

A: AGM, E: EGM


