

Annual gatherings

Some upcoming shareholder meetings in April

COMPANY	TYPE	PLACE	DATE	TIME
Excelpoint Tech	A	Grand Mercure Roxy S'pore, 50 East Coast Road Roxy Square (Lvl 3), Meyer & Frankel Room	Apr 8	3.00 pm
Tuan Sing	A	NTUC Centre, 1 Marina Boulevard, Room 801 (Lvl 8)	Apr 9	11.00 am
Fragrance Grp Ltd	A	168 Changi Rd #05-01, Attic Level, Fragrance Building	Apr 10	9.00 am
ifast Corp	A	10 Collyer Quay #26-01, Ocean Financial Ctr	Apr 10	4.30 pm
Magnus Energy Grp	E	Carlton Hall (Lvl 2), York Hotel S'pore, 21 Mount Elizabeth	Apr 10	9.00 am
Megachem Ltd	A	11 Tuas Link 1	Apr 10	10.00 am
United Fiber System	A	Orchid Country Club, Emerald Suite, 1 Orchid Club Road	Apr 10	10.30 am
EMS Energy Ltd	A	1 Robinson Road #18-00, AIA Tower	Apr 11	9.00 am
Cacola Furniture Intl	E	Hotel RE!@ Pearl's Hill, Re!Tune & Re!Call 175 Chin Swee Road	Apr 13	10.00 am
M1	A	S'pore Marriott Hotel, Ballroom II & III	Apr 13	2.30 pm
Cache Logistics	A	Rooms 331 (Lvl 3), Suntec Conv & Exh Ctr 1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City	Apr 14	10.00 am
Keppel Reit	A	Raffles City Convention Ctr, Stamford Ballroom (Lvl 4) 80 Bras Basah Rd	Apr 14	10.30 am
Sabana Reit	A	Rooms 324-326, Suntec Con & Exh Ctr 1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City	Apr 14	2.00 pm
TT Intl	E	No. 1 Venture Ave, #07-07 Big Box	Apr 14	10.00 am
Suntec Reit	A	Suntec Conv & Exhibition, Rm 325-326 (Lvl 3) 1 Raffles Boulevard	Apr 15	10.30 am
BH Global	A	8 Penjuru Land	Apr 15	10.00 am
China Mining Intl	A	Furama Riverfront Hotel, Venus III (Lvl 3), 405 Havelock Road	Apr 15	3.00 pm
Great Eastern Hldgs	A	1 Pickering St #02-02, Great Eastern Centre	Apr 15	3.00 pm
Jaapfa Ltd	A	Nassim Room (Lvl III), Regent S'pore, 1 Cuscaden Road	Apr 15	2.00 pm
Keppel Telecom & Tpt	A	Raffles City Convention Ctr, Atrium Ballroom (Lvl 4) 80 Bras Basah Rd	Apr 15	2.30 pm
Neptune Orient Lines	A E	The Star Gallery, The Star Performing Arts Centre (Level 3) 1 Vista Exch Green	Apr 15	10.00 am 12.00 pm
Vallianz Hldgs	A	12 Intl Biz Park #03-02, Swiber@IBP	Apr 15	10.00 am
CapitaMall Trust	A	The Star Gallery, The Star Performing Arts Centre (Level 3) 1 Vista Exch Green	Apr 16	2.30 pm
CEI Contract Mfg	A E	The Grassroots' Club, 190 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8	Apr 16	9.00 am 11.00 am
CSE Global	A	Suntec Conv & Exhibition, Rm MR 303-304 (Lvl 3) 1 Raffles Boulevard	Apr 16	2.00 pm
Next Generation Satellite	E	SAFRA Toa Payoh, 293 Lor 6 Toa Payoh	Apr 16	3.00 pm
Fortune Reit	A E	Rm 331 (Level 3), Suntec S'pore Conv & Exh 1 Raffles Boulevard	Apr 17	11.00 am 11.30 am
CapitaRetail China Trust	A	The Star Gallery, The Star Performing Arts Centre (Level 3) 1 Vista Exch Green	Apr 17	10.00 am
Keppel Corp	A	Raffles City Convention Ctr, Stamford Ballroom (Lvl 4) 80 Bras Basah Rd	Apr 17	3.00 pm
Noble Grp	A	Grand Ballroom (Lvl 4), Grand Copthorne, Waterfront Hotel, 392 Havelock Rd	Apr 17	10.00 am
Riverstone Hldgs	A	Raffles Hotel S'pore, 1 Beach Road	Apr 20	2.00 pm
CapitaCommercial Trust	A	STI Auditorium, 168 Robinson Rd (Lvl 9), Capital Tower	Apr 21	10.00 am
Far East Hospitality Trust	A	Antica Ballroom (Lvl 2), 1 Tanglin Road Orchard Parade Hotel	Apr 21	2.30 pm
Genting S'pore	A	Resort Wrld Ballrm West, Resorts Wrld Con Ctr Basement 2, 8 Sentosa Gateway	Apr 21	10.00 am

A: AGM, E: EGM

COMPANY	TYPE	PLACE	DATE	TIME
HL Global Ent	A E	Grand Copthorne, Waterfront Hotel Canary Room (Lvl 4), 392 Havelock Rd	Apr 21	11.00 am 11.30 am
Sembawang Inds	A E	The Auditorium (Lvl 7), NTUC Centre 1 Marina Boulevard	Apr 21	11.00 am 11.20 am
Stats Chippac Ltd	E	The Grassroots' Club, 190 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8	Apr 21	10.30 am
Vicom Ltd	A	Auditorium, ComfortDelGro HQ, 205 Braddell Rd	Apr 21	10.00 am
Ascott Residence Trust	A	STI Auditorium, 168 Robinson Rd (Lvl 9), Capital Tower	Apr 22	10.00 am
China Aviation Oil	A	Suntec S'pore Conv & Exh, Mtg room 303/4 (Lvl 3) 1 Raffles Boulevard	Apr 22	3.00 pm
City Dev Ltd	A	Banquet Suite (Lvl 10), M Hotel S'pore, 81 Anson Rd	Apr 22	3.00 pm
IFS Capital	A	Hotel Royal (Lvl 3), Royal Room 1, 36 Newton Road	Apr 22	10.30 am
JEP Hldgs	A	44 Changi South St 1	Apr 22	10.00 am
SBS Transit Ltd	A	Auditorium, ComfortDelGro HQ, 205 Braddell Rd	Apr 22	2.30 pm
UOL Group	A	ParkRoyal on Pickering, William&Pickering Ballrm 3 Upper Pickering St	Apr 22	3.00 pm
DBS Group	A E	NTUC Auditorium (Lvl 7), 1 Marina Boulevard	Apr 23	10.00am 10.30 am
Hong Leong Finance	A	Grand Copthorne, Waterfront Hotel Galleria Room (Lvl 3), 392 Havelock Rd	Apr 23	3.00 pm
Pan United Corp	A	Ficus Ballroom (Lvl 2), Jurong Country Club 9 Science Centre Rd	Apr 23	11.00 am
S'pore Reinsurance Corp	A	Taurus (Level 1), Marina Mandarin S'pore 6 Raffles Boulevard, Marina Square	Apr 23	12.00 pm
ST Engineering	A E	Marina Bay Sands Con Ctr, Cassia Main 3201A-3304 10 Bayfront Ave	Apr 23	2.30 pm 3.00 pm
ComfortDelgro Corp	A	Auditorium, ComfortDelGro HQ, 205 Braddell Rd	Apr 24	10.00 am
Elec & Eltek Intl	A	Via video-conference Conference Room, Wangz Biz Centre 7 Temasek Boulevard, #44-01 Suntec Tower 1	Apr 24	10.00 am
Nam Cheong Ltd	A E	Riverview Hotel, Lily Ballroom (Lvl 4) 382 Havelock Road	Apr 24	10.00 am 10.15 am
Parkway Trust Mgt	A	Gleneagles Hospital, Lecture Theatre (Lvl 3), 6A Napier Rd	Apr 24	9.30 am
UIC	A	80 Raffles Place, 62nd Storey, UOB Plaza 1	Apr 24	1.30 pm
G K Goh Hldgs	A E	Cinnamon Room, Novotel S'pore Clarke Quay 177A River Valley Rd	Apr 27	10.00 am 10.15 am
Hengxin Technology	A	Meeting Rm 310 (Level 3), Suntec Conv & Exh Ctr, 1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City	Apr 27	2.30 pm
Techcomp (Hldgs) Ltd	A	Meeting Rm 323 (Level 3), Suntec Conv & Exh Ctr, 1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City	Apr 27	3.00 pm
Universal Resources	E	168 Robinson Road, Capital Tower 9th flr, FTSE Room	Apr 27	10.30 am
OUE Hosp Reit	A	Mandarin Orchard S'pore, Mandarin Ballroom, II & III 6th flr (Main Tower)	Apr 28	2.00 pm
Courage Marine Grp	A	Suntec S'pore Conv & Exh, Mtg room 308 (Lvl 3) 1 Raffles Boulevard	Apr 29	10.00 am
Koon Hong Hldgs	A	The Chevrons Violet Rm, (Level 3) 48 Boon Lay Way	Apr 29	10.00 am
CDL Hospitality Trusts	A	Banquet Suite (Lvl 10), M Hotel S'pore, 81 Anson Rd	Apr 29	10.00 am
Midas Hldgs	A	SAFRA Mount Faber, 2 Telok Blangah Way, Crystal Room 1-3	Apr 29	2.30 pm
OUE Commercial Reit	A	Mandarin Orchard S'pore, Mandarin Ballroom, II & III 6th flr (Main Tower), 333 Orchard Road	Apr 29	10.00 am
China Kangda Food	A	RELC Intl Hotel, Tanglin 2 (Lvl 1), 30 Orange Grove Rd	Apr 30	9.30 am
Zagro Asia Ltd	A	Zagro Global Hub, 5 Woodlands Terrace #06-00	Apr 30	11.30 am